Position

Chief Probation Officer
Probation Program Manager
Probation Program Manager
Administrative Services Officer

Deputy Probation Officer
Supervisor

Deputy Probation Officer
Supervisor

Deputy Probation Officer
Supervisor

Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer llI

Administrative Services
Associate

Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Group Supervisor Senior
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Accounting Technician

Deputy Probation Officer
Supervisor

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Legal Office Assistant Senior
Legal Office Assistant Il
Administrative Analyst |

Legal Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Department Total Wages

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

$174,151
$121,709
$116,590
$97,644
$93,861

$86,087

$83,756

$80,203
$75,874
$73,459
$72,608
$71,745
$70,494

$68,337
$66,086
$65,056
$61,661
$61,168
$60,434
$59,824

$58,861
$56,163
$50,720
$50,128
$49,972
$43,961

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,814
$59,951
$48,186
$50,390
$43,160

$39,395

$46,036

$41,029
$34,922
$24,046
$36,382
$23,609
$37,647

$40,096
$45,016
$40,767
$36,995
$38,624
$19,932
$18,941

$26,104
$40,324
$25,553
$16,232
$38,588
$24,087



Legal Office Assistant I
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Legal Office Assistant Il
Deputy Probation Officer |
Legal Office Assistant |
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Probation Assistant I

Legal Office Assistant Senior

Temporary Probation Assistant
I

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer |
Deputy Probation Officer Il

Legal Office Assistant Senior

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

$42,163
$41,206
$40,940
$38,502
$37,055
$29,360
$24,972
$22,399
$22,032

$11,504
$9,574
$7,286
$2,482

$30,883
$13,192
$31,682
$19,009
$21,413
$9,820
$13,253
$2,354
$0

$5,770
$3,369
$2,482

$633



