Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Probation Officer		Nevada County	Probation	\$174,151	\$59,814
Probation Program Manager		Nevada County	Probation	\$121,709	\$59,951
Probation Program Manager		Nevada County	Probation	\$116,590	\$48,186
Administrative Services Officer		Nevada County	Probation	\$97,644	\$50,390
Deputy Probation Officer Supervisor		Nevada County	Probation	\$93,861	\$43,160
Deputy Probation Officer Supervisor		Nevada County	Probation	\$86,087	\$39,395
Deputy Probation Officer Supervisor		Nevada County	Probation	\$83,756	\$46,036
Deputy Probation Officer III		Nevada County	Probation	\$80,203	\$41,029
Deputy Probation Officer III		Nevada County	Probation	\$75,874	\$34,922
Deputy Probation Officer II		Nevada County	Probation	\$73,459	\$24,046
Deputy Probation Officer II		Nevada County	Probation	\$72,608	\$36,382
Deputy Probation Officer III		Nevada County	Probation	\$71,745	\$23,609
Administrative Services Associate		Nevada County	Probation	\$70,494	\$37,647
Deputy Probation Officer III		Nevada County	Probation	\$68,337	\$40,096
Deputy Probation Officer II		Nevada County	Probation	\$66,086	\$45,016
Deputy Probation Officer II		Nevada County	Probation	\$65,056	\$40,767
Group Supervisor Senior		Nevada County	Probation	\$61,661	\$36,995
Deputy Probation Officer II		Nevada County	Probation	\$61,168	\$38,624
Accounting Technician		Nevada County	Probation	\$60,434	\$19,932
Deputy Probation Officer Supervisor		Nevada County	Probation	\$59,824	\$18,941
Deputy Probation Officer II		Nevada County	Probation	\$58,861	\$26,104
Deputy Probation Officer II		Nevada County	Probation	\$56,163	\$40,324
Legal Office Assistant Senior		Nevada County	Probation	\$50,720	\$25,553
Legal Office Assistant II		Nevada County	Probation	\$50,128	\$16,232
Administrative Analyst I		Nevada County	Probation	\$49,972	\$38,588
Legal Office Assistant II		Nevada County	Probation	\$43,961	\$24,087

Legal Office Assistant II	Nevada County	Probation	\$42,163	\$30,883
Deputy Probation Officer III	Nevada County	Probation	\$41,206	\$13,192
Legal Office Assistant II	Nevada County	Probation	\$40,940	\$31,682
Deputy Probation Officer I	Nevada County	Probation	\$38,502	\$19,009
Legal Office Assistant I	Nevada County	Probation	\$37,055	\$21,413
Deputy Probation Officer II	Nevada County	Probation	\$29,360	\$9,820
Probation Assistant II	Nevada County	Probation	\$24,972	\$13,253
Legal Office Assistant Senior	Nevada County	Probation	\$22,399	\$2,354
Temporary Probation Assistant	Nevada County	Probation	\$22,032	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer II	Nevada County	Probation	\$11,504	\$5,770
Deputy Probation Officer I	Nevada County	Probation	\$9,574	\$3,369
Deputy Probation Officer II	Nevada County	Probation	\$7,286	\$2,482
Legal Office Assistant Senior	Nevada County	Probation	\$2,482	\$633